
※申請校に✔してください。 Please  ✔ your choice.

1 . 国籍： 氏名：
Surname Given  names

2 . 生年月日： 年 月 日 （出生地： ）
Place of Birth

3 . 現住所：
Present Address

4 . 配偶者：  無  有 （配偶者氏名： ）
Marriage Status：  Name of Spouse

5 . 家族：
Family

氏名 続柄
Name Relationship

(1 )

(2 )

(3 )

(4 )

6 . 学歴：（小学校から順次最終学歴まで）
Educational Background（in order from primary school to last school）

(1 )

(2 )

(3 )

(4 )

(5 )

7 . 日本語学習歴：
Japanese Language Background

(1 )

(2 )

(3 )

8 . 職歴・兵役等：（就職年月順に記載すること）
Employment History / Military Service（chronological order）

(1 )

(2 )

(3 )

(4 )

入学年月

勤務先

学校名

Name of Employer

Location

所在地

Name of School Entrance

所在地

履   歴   書

Occupation

職業

  Name

Day

生年月日 現住所

／

・

Name of School
学校名

就職年月

Nationality

所在地

Date of Birth

Date fo Birth

Single

MonthYear

入学年月
Graduation
卒業年月

Location

Y/MY/M

Location

退職年月

Y/M Y/M

卒業年月

Retirement

GraduationEntrance

Employment

　□横浜国際教育学院
　    Yokohama International Education Academy

　□YIEA東京アカデミー
　    YIEA Tokyo Academy

Y/M/D

  Period of Schooling

Present Address

Y/M

修学期間

Y/M

Married

 PERSONAL  RECORDS



9 . 日本出入国歴：
Previous Visits to Japan

(1 )

(2 )

(3 )

(4 )

(5 )

10 . 留学理由：
Purpose and Reason for Study

11 . 修了後の予定：
Post-Graduation Plan in Japan

A. (1 ) 進学希望： □大学院 (Graduate School) □大学 (University) □短大 （Junior College)

Further Schooling

□専門学校 (Vocational School) □その他 (Others)

(2 ) 希望専門分野：□文科系 （Humanities amd Social Sciences) □理系 (Science)

Field of Study

(3 ) 志望学科：
Subject of Study

B. その他：（帰国等）
Others：（e.g. Return Home）

以上のことは総て真実であり、私 が直筆したものです。

I, , hereby declare the above statements to be true and correct．

作成年月日： 年 月 日

本人署名：
Signature of Applicant

横浜国際教育学院　・　YIEA東京アカデミー   2016.12

Departure
入国目的

Entry

Month DayDate Year

出国年月日入国年月日 在留資格
Visa Status

Y/M/D Y/M/D

Purpose


